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2016 NNU Season Opener

NNU - Sep 23-24, 2016

Open Comm Analysis Prelim Rankings (2 entries)

AB-120 Mackenzie Moss
2 AB-116 BSU Kaitlyn Rogers 5 66
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2016 NNU Season Opener

NNU - Sep 23-24, 2016

Open Dramatic Duo Prelim Rankings (2 entries)

AB-122/AB-124 Mallory Clark
2 AB-109/AB-123 BSU Hailie Johnson-Waskow 6 67
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2016 NNU Season Opener

NNU - Sep 23-24, 2016

Open Impromptu Prelim Rankings (44 entries)

AB-130
AE-106
AF-108
AB-112
AB-119
AB-123
AB-128
AB-127
AB-111
AA-105
AE-103
AB-104
AB-105
AF-101
AA-106
AB-126
AB-114
AB-120
AB-107
AC-101
AD-127
AD-107
AA-108
AB-106
AF-104
AA-107
AE-107
AE-104
AD-121
AE-108

Idaho

USU Logan
BSU

BSU

BSU

BSU

BSU

BSU

NNU

Idaho

BSU

BSU

USU Logan
NNU

BSU

BSU

BSU

BSU

CslI

CWwiI

CWwiI

NNU

BSU

USU Logan
NNU

Idaho
Idaho

CWwiI

Idaho

Justin Henry

Madi Ingraham
Tanner Petersen
Janice Witherspoon
Lauren PeAfA+a
Ryan Orlando
Ximena Bustillo
Tate Volbrecht
Jamie Maas

Libby Jordan
Frank Gigray
Brock Arnold

Cate Floate

Alex Hall

Sam Moore

Steve Silva

Kacie Hoch
Mackenzie Moss
Daniel Gardner
Brandi Huizar
Asia Miller
Christopher Tucci
Ty Polidori
Connor Johnson
Chantelle Gossner
Savannah Martin
Tyler Durbin
Gabriel Herring
Nora Macrae-Smith

Zach Snider

75
74
72
70
72
69
68
67
67
66
70
68
68
68
66
65
62
72
68
67
67
65
66
64
63
63
62
61
61
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AD-114 Kristen Harris
32 AE-101 Idaho Aanish Shamim 11 61
33 AF-106 USU Logan Kaleb Esplin 13 62
34 AD-108 Cwi Clayton Morrison 13 62
35 AC-105 Csl Morgan Thompson 13 59
36 AC-102 Csl Brayden Chiatovich 13 52
37 AD-119 CwiI Nadira Bakhramova 14 57
38 AD-110 CWwiI Heather Bishop 14 53
39 AC-104 Csl Korbin Ludwig 15 61
40 AD-125 CWiI Taylor Moura 15 60
41 AC-103 Csl Heather Esplain 15 59
42 AD-118 Cwili Michael Hilden 15 58
43 AC-106 Csl Sergio Pedraza 15 56
44 AD-106 Cwi Christopher Haring 15 48
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2016 NNU Season Opener

NNU - Sep 23-24, 2016

Open Informative Prelim Rankings (20 entries)

AF-108
AA-111
AF-104
AB-109
AB-118
AA-110
AD-115
AB-102
AB-120
AB-121
AA-114
AA-104
AE-106
AA-109
AD-124
AC-103
AC-101
AA-101
AC-105
AC-106

USU Logan
NNU

USU Logan
BSU

BSU

NNU

CWI

BSU

BSU

BSU

NNU

NNU

Idaho

NNU

CWI

Csl

Csl

NNU

CSlI

Csl

Tanner Petersen
Nicole Geiger

Chantelle Gossner

Hailie Johnson-Waskow

Kortni Clements
Parker Akkerman
Madi Scott
Brandon Sams
Mackenzie Moss
Madison Grady
Bre Cairns
Hannah Sydow
Madi Ingraham
Quentin Frederick
Robert Herold
Heather Esplain
Brandi Huizar
Alex Murray
Morgan Thompson

Sergio Pedraza

3

4 72
4 70
4 66
5 70
6 65
7 66
7 65
8 66
8 62
10 61
10 58
11 64
11 59
11 52
13 50
14 58
14 55
15 53
15 49
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AB-107
AB-116
AB-125
AB-112
AB-124
AE-109
AB-121
AB-101
AB-119
AE-102
AB-106
AB-102
AB-126
AB-108
AB-118
AD-107
AB-115
AB-105
AB-104
AB-114
AD-114
AA-112
AD-111
AA-113

2016 NNU Season Opener

NNU - Sep 23-24, 2016

Open Prose Prelim Rankings (24 entries)

BSU
BSU
BSU
BSU
Idaho
BSU
BSU
BSU
Idaho
BSU
BSU
BSU
BSU
BSU
CwiI
BSU
BSU
BSU
BSU
CWwiI
NNU
Cwi
NNU

Daniel Gardner
Kaitlyn Rogers
Scott Ludwig

Janice Witherspoon

Samantha Haskell
Casey Alcoser
Madison Grady
Andde Mendez
Lauren PeAfA+a
Alyssa Walcroft
Connor Johnson
Brandon Sams
Steve Silva
Elizabeth Popp
Kortni Clements
Christopher Tucci
Kaelee Novich
Cate Floate
Brock Arnold
Kacie Hoch
Kristen Harris
Hollie Carlson
J.D. Kahle

Katelynn Carter

3

5 72
5 70
6 71
8 72
8 71
9 67
9 66
9 62
10 64
11 67
11 66
11 66
11 66
11 66
11 65
11 64
11 59
12 66
12 64
13 60
14 61
14 60
15 58
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